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Summer Holiday Programme 2025
Buckstone Primary School

Play: Bug Hunt
Make: Clay Animal Paw Prints Compete: Athletics &
Bake: Numbers Footbal
Play: Storybook Switch Super Smoothies

Play Lego scavenger Hunt

Make/play: Save the
Banana

Make: Potions Science: Coke Explosions, Lemon
volcanoes & Flying paperclips
Team Game:

Treasure Hunt Play: Water Races & Fight

Monday .' Tuesday -; Wednesday | Thursday T Friday _:
_________________ e e Y U |
Breakfast 0800-0830hrs 1 Breakfast 0800-0830hrs 1 Breakfast 0800-0830hrs 1 Breakfast 0800-0830hrs 1 Breakfast 0800-0830hrs 1
1 1 1 1 1
" 'Make: Lifesize Cardboard | Create Cracker House | Play: Save the water before ;  Make: Biscuit Houses |
superheros 1 I Create An outdoor campsite & I it runs out 1 !
: Play: Super Sleuth Course : stories : : Play: Basketball & Hockey :
Bake: Smores 1 1 1 Make: 1 1
: Make: Science Explosions : Play Two Truths & a lie : Hot Air Balloons : Make: The best plastic bag :
Play: GLADIATORS 1 1 1 1 shoes 1
: : Bake: Ice Cream : Cook: Create your own : :
R [ | e o e e o e M _ ol soup_ _ _ _ _ _ ] L o o e e e e D ___uQ 1
1 1 1 1 1
_________________ e e Y U |
LUNCH 1 LUNCH 1 LUNCH 1 LUNCH 1 LUNCH 1
v Make: Juggling balls K : 4 Make: Swords & Sheilds then
Play: Messy Target Practice Create Summer Slime : Play: Lucky Duck Dares battle!
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

S Children’s Choice _ __ _, _____ Children’s Choice __ ; ___ _ _ Children’s Choice _ _ _

______ Children’s Choice _ __, __ _ _ Children’s Choice _ _ |



1 Monday 1 Tuesday 1 Wednesday 1 Thursday 1 Friday 1 1
I o e o e e e e e e e e e e e L o e e e e e e e e e e 22 | e e e e e e e e e e e e e e - | 1
: Breakfast 0800-0830hrs : Breakfast 0800-0830hrs : Breakfast 0800-0830hrs Breakfast 0800-0830hrs : Breakfast 0800-0830hrs : :
= = = = = = = = = - - P = e e e e e = - - - Hm e e e e e e e e e e e e e - e === - - = e e e e e - - - - - Fm—————— -
1 Make: Painted Tiles 1 Create: Coloured Rice Pictures Create: Sock Hedgehogs Play: Balloon Racing & Time Make: Salt Dough Moodles 1 1
1 1 1 Bomb 1 1 1
: Bake: Juice Mixology : Play: The Crazy Circuit : Play: Music Bomb & Corners : Play: The Messiest Races : :
1 1 1 Make: 1 1 1
: Play: Capture the Flag & team : Make: Bird Houses : Bake: Apple Crumble Pipe Cleaner Animals : Bake: Strawberry Sorbet : :
1 treasure hunt 1 1 1 1 1
| | | Bake: Caramel Sortbread | | |
L L L e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ) | 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
e D o e D e e e oo L o o e e D e Do - Y L D D D e e e DD D= Lo _____ 4
! LUNCH ! LUNCH ! LUNCH LUNCH ! LUNCH ! !
| R I R it ettt i e e e e - - - - - - - —-———— - - - - - - -1

Make: Scoobies

Artistic Paint Throw Create: Play: Numbers Football

Play: ‘40/40 In’ & Catipillars Team Game: The Spring Oscars Escape

Challenge: The Spring Oscars Big Play: Parachute Games Make: Pom Pom Monster Room

Summer Quiz Bake Off:
Team Game: Make: Head Gear/Masks for a Catwalk
Make: An animal Safari Recipe competition Team Scavenger Hunt: Find the
Make/Play: Bouncy Balls Lost Staff Member

for the Bounciest Ball
Challenge

1
1
1
1
1
1
Create your own fairy cake 1 Compete: Highland Games
1
1
1
1
1
1

_________________ L _ - _Chidren’sChoice _ , _ __ _ Children’sChoice _ _, __ __ Children’sChoice  _, _ ___ _ _Children’sChoice _ __, ______,



"""" Monday ~ ,  Tuesday )  Wednesday

Team Challenge Day

Make: Sand Clay Summer Beach FULL DAY TRIP

1 1
1 1
1 1
Models ! Make: The best Tower from ! T0
| Crackers | CONIFOX!
Play/Bake: Olaf Marshmallow 1 1
Game : Play: Numbers Football & Team :
1 Races 1
Play: The Animal/Bug Hunt : :
| Create: The Spookiest Tale |
1 1
_________________ Fmmmm e e e e e e e e e e e m e mmm e m—— e mm e — =
1 1
_________________ e
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

Make: Catapults Challenge: Team Timed FULL DAY TRIP

Obstacle Course TO
Challenge: Tug of War & water CONIFOX!
slime

Play: Make a Giant Den for snack

& play

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
balloon Time Bomb ! Make: The gooiest, stickiest !
1 1
1 1
1 1
: Play: Team Scavenger Hunt :
1 1
1 1

Play: Team quiz

Create: Permanent Sand : Make: Pencil
Castles | Toppers
1
Make: : Play: Sketch &
Stress Balls 1 Switch
1
1
Play: The Big Treasure Trail 1 Bake: Mango
: Shortbread
1
1
_________________ Fmmmmmmm e — -
1
LUNCH H LUNCH
: Decorate: Pots to grow
Bake: Oreo Truffles 1 flowers
1
Make: Your own mini cushion : Make: Ice Chalk
1
Team Game: Spring Oscars Got : Make: Exploding Paint
Talent 1
1
1
1
1
_________________ e
1
""" Children’s Choice 1 _ Children’s Choice _



Make: Bath Bombs & Bath Salts
Bake: Mud Cake

Play: The Sweetie Detective &
The Fizzy Snake

-

Create: Paper Airplanes for the
Flight Competition

Play: Superhero Top Trumps

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
! Make: Dream Catchers
1
1
1
r
1

Make: A real Swing

Play: Capture the Flag & Lazer
tag

Create: Team Board Game
Design

SPRING OSCARS OLYMPICS
Sports Events

Make:
Team Bibs & Banners

Bake: Banana Bread

Make: Mosiacs

Play: Picture
Treasure Trail

Play: Water Games

Play: Snowball Fight!
The Challenge Treasure Trail

Make: Plaster of Paris Figures

Make: Friendship Bracelets
& Loom Bands

Play: Team Hide & Seek

Bake: Chocolate bread &
butter pudding

Make: Clay Hands & feet

Paint: Feet & Hands
wallpaper

Play: Murder in the Dark
(much more fun than it
sounds!)

SPRING OSCARS OLYMPICS
sports events

Team Game:
Mario Kart Races

Olympics Prize Giving Ceremony

Play: Sport & game of
the week

Make: Nature Hunt
Pictures

Make: Animal Habitats



: Monday : Tuesday : Wednesday : Thursday : Friday :
: Breakfast 0800-0830hrs : Breakfast 0800-0830hrs : Breakfast 0800-0830hrs : Breakfast 0800-0830hrs : Breakfast 0800-0830hrs :
: Make: Melted Crayon Candles :- Create: Fruit & Vegetable -: Make: A life Size Cardboard : Play: Numbers Hockey & T Play: The Great :
: : Painting : Shopping Centre : Land, Sea, Air : Spring Oscars :
| Bake: Ice Lollies | | | | Myster |
1 I Play: Superhero Top Trumps & ! Play: Nature Hunt & Den Building ! Make: 1 1
: Play: Extreme Dodgeball, wink : Corners : : Under the Sea junk Models : Play: Who am I? :
1 murder & ghost in the graveyard 1 1 Create: Cloud Clay 1 1 1
| | Make: Summer Snow Globes | | Bake: Raspberry Muffins | Bake: Mystery |
o Lo ' L ____._n [ Cookies
1 1 1 1 1 1
L | D o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e L o e e e e e e e e e e e e e 2] L e e e e e e e e e e - 1
o WUNCH . . LUNCH . I UNCH_____ b N N LUNCH |
1 1 Make: Soft Toys 1 1 1 Decorate: Wanter 1
: Play: Ten pin Bowling : : Play: Water Bomb & Water : Play/Create: Mini Golf : Posters :
1 1 Play: Messy Follow the 1 Pistol Targets 1 1 1
: Challenge: Quiz Scavenger Hunt : Leader : : Make: Musical Instruments & : Make: Lumious City :
1 1 1 Make: Peg Animals 1 start your own band 1 1
: Make: Lava Lamps & outdoor : Create: : : : Play: Catch the Criminal :
| oven! | Spaghetti & marshmallow Create: Decorate your own , Team Game: Musical chairs & .
1 1 Towers 1 ball 1 music bomb I Team Game: Cops & 1
: : : : : Robbers :
[ L 1 __ _ _Play:Football & Corners 1+ 1 v 1
1 I 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
S Children’s Choice |, Children’s Choice | Children’s Choice |, Children’s Choice _, __ _ Children’s Choice |



Monday . Tuesday . Wednesday Thursday . Friday
" " Breakfast 0800-0830hrs | Breakfast 0800-0830hrs | Breakfast 0800-0830hrs Breakfast 0800-0830hrs | Breakfast 0800-0830hrs
1 1 1
Make: Comic Books : Create: Bottle Top Wind Chimes : Water Day: Play: Capture the Flag & : Make: Photo Safari
1 1 Splat 1
Make: Pizza 1 Play: Toilet Paper Racing 1 Make: Water Marbel Run 1 Play: Drip, Drip
: : Make: : Pour
Play: The Taste Test 1 Make: Yoghurt Silly Putty 1 Play: Water Races & water Race Car Circuits 1
| | bomb | Bake: Unicorn Poo
Compete: Relay Racing & Cone 1 Bake: Blondies 1 Meringues
Racing : : Create: Fizzy Water explosions :
1 1 1
1 1 1
_________________ S S
I LUNCH . . e SR WONCH ot HER LUNCH____

Decorate: Stones,
Make: Lego Constructions Pebbles & Shells
that hold Water & your

own water balloons

Play: Rounders
Play: Splat & Parachute Games Play: Concentration &

Mastermind Make: Space Planets & Rockets Play: Water Roulete

Create: The Biggets Mess

Team Game: Spaghetti Make: Nature collage

Make: Felt Dinosaurs Scavenger Hunt
Play: Water Fight &

coloured water target

practice

1
1
1
1
1
1
Bake: Flapjacks 1 Experiment: Moving Water
1
1
1
1
1
1

_________________ L - - _Chidren’sChoice _ , _ __ _ Children’sChoice _ _, __ __ Children’sChoice  _, _ _ Children’s Choice _



Make: Water Pistol Paintings
Bake: Jelly Babies

Play: Extreme Dodgeball

Play: Extreme Frisbee
Challenge: Circus Skills

Make: Bean Bag babies

Create: Tye Dye Cloth’s
Play: Den Wars

Make: Washi-tape Art

Make: Felt Cuddly Toys

Play: Crazy Simon Says &
badmiton

Bake:
Chocolate Concrete

1 Breakfast 0800-0830hrs

0T T suaffvskids
1

: Dodgeball

1

: Racez

1

1

1
S
1
S
1 LUNCH

e e e mmm Ll _
| Staff v’s Kids

1

1

1

1

: DISNEY QUIZ WITH PRIZES!!

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Qe e e e e
1

e e e e e e e e mm oo

""" Play: Tennis & Blanket |
Races 1

1

1

Make: Spin Art 1

1

1

1

Bake: Apple Tart !

1

_________________ L
1

_________________ =
LUNCH 1
_________________ +
1

Play: Lazer Tag Obstacle Course :

1

Make: Art Attack!! 1

1

1

Team Game: 1

Tug of War :

Splat 1

Capture the Flag :

1

1

_________________ r
1

_________________ +

Make: Fairy or Bug
Houses

Play: Limbo, Drip,
Drip Pour

Bake: Ice Cream
Sundaes

Decorate: Pots to grow
flowers

Make: Feet Sketch &
Switch

Make: Animal Clay
Modelling

Play: Best Games of The
Summer



